
9/11/2015

Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716
28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546
W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704
6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1626 W Fond du Lac Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53205

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

(608) 819-8298scottlangum@draxco.com

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

BidClerk Jim Rittenhouse

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper

Builders Exchange of Michigan Tanya Fredricks

Contract 7311

(608) 221-3148Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org

Drax Inc scott langum

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

projects@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

projects@grbx.com (616) 949-8650

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Tim Van 
Bommel

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

phil@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059Trish Lowry

Linda Lee

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Mark 
LoeffelholzForward Electric, Inc

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

MD Maruf Alam maruf.alam@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering Inc (414) 933-7444
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593
2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

37302 Commerce Lane

Prairieville, LA 70769

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100hcjr5100@hotmail.com

estimating@roofingsolutionsla.comRoofing Solutions LA (225) 405-5671

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. Craig Glinski

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes nate amble

Madison Gas and Electric Tim Statz

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

joedaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

tstatz@mge.com (608) 252-4727

craig@parisiconstruction.com (608) 848-5991

echristensen@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

nfiest@hotmail.com (262) 781-7382

Bill 
Pulvermacher

Eric 
ChristensenR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite

slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Mary SmithNorthway Fence Inc.

Lautaro de la 
Cruz

Joe Daniels Construction Joe Daniels [No 
Quotes]

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury

Henry ConklinJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction
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43636 Woodward Ave

Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

65
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler

michael 
udelhofenYahara Materials

(972) 729-6322

(248) 972-1124

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business

Suzie DeSonia desonia@cam-online.comThe Construction Association of 
Michigan


	7311

